Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4050.212
Wire guide

State: 2026-01-25 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

AS 4050.212 - Wire guide for assembly frame

For convenient handling of wires on assembly table 150 MN, 200 EN or 300 ENH.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Suitable for Model No.

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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AS 4050.212

For convenient handling of wires on assembly table 150 MN, 200 EN

or 300 ENH.

4050.150
4050.200
4050.300

1 pc(s).

0.339

0.342

84661038
4028177804654
EC001231
EC001231

36659290



