

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4050.212

Wire guide

State: 2026-05-08 (Source: [rittal.com/ca-en](https://www.rittal.com/ca-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



AS 4050.212 - Wire guide for assembly frame

For convenient handling of wires on assembly table 150 MN, 200 EN or 300 ENH.

Features

Model No.	AS 4050.212
Product description	For convenient handling of wires on assembly table 150 MN, 200 EN or 300 ENH.
Suitable for Model No.	4050.150 4050.200 4050.300
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.339 kg
Gross weight	0.342 kg
Customs tariff number	84661038
ETIM 9	EC001231
ETIM 8	EC001231
ECLASS 8.0	36659290
Product description	Wire routing for assembly frame